EZYRAK PRODUCT GUIDE
FOR ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, AND INSTALLERS
FOR COMMERCIAL METAL ROOFING & WALLING
EZYRAK IS MANUFACTURED TO AS/NZS 4600.2005 STANDARDS
TESTED TO COMPLY WITH EU STANDARDS EAD 200012-00-0401
INSULATION SPACER SYSTEM
WHAT IS EZYRAK?
SETTING A NEW STANDARD

EZYRAK PERFORMANCE - kPa AT ROOF OR WALL SPANS SHOWN
LOAD TABLE FOR BUILDING ARCHITECTS & SPECIFIERS
Available in 3 heights (80mm, 120mm, 150mm)
EZYRAK is built to suit various brands of roofing blankets.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPACER
HEIGHTS (MM)
PIECES PER
BUNDLE
LINEAL METRES
PER BUNDLE
PACK WEIGHT
(KG)
PRODUCT
CODE
EZYRAK 80 80 12 12m 15kg CPEZY80
EZYRAK 120 120 12 12m 15kg CPEZY120
EZYRAK 150 150 12 12m 15kg CPEZY150
EZYRAK 80 - Cyclonic 80 12 12m - CPEZY80C
EZYRAK 120 - Cyclonic 120 12 12m - CPEZY120C
EZYRAK 150 - Cyclonic 150 12 12m - CPEZY150C
EZYRAK 80 - Starter Leg 80 100 - - CPEZY80S
EZYRAK 120 - Starter Leg 120 100 - - CPEZY120S
EZYRAK 150 - Starter Leg 150 100 - - CPEZY150S
EZYRAK 80 - Midpoint Leg 80 100 - - CPEZY80M
EZYRAK 120 - Midpoint Leg 120 100 - - CPEZY120M
EZYRAK 150 - Midpoint Leg 150 100 - - CPEZY150M
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
1x EZYRAK PALLET CONFIGURATION
The method of installation used must be safe and in accordance with relevant safe work practices, Australian Codes and Standards. EZYRAK is